
LOT 16 OAK MEADOW PLANTATION UNI

816-2412-2423, WD 1036-402, WD 1

NELSON LARRY J/NELSON SHELLICE V
510 NW SAVANNAH CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02462-116

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/31/2023 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
1

327,510
32,833
35,000

395,343
109,031
286,312

HX HB VX 55,722
230,590
395,343

0

400,833

1300/2364 8/28/2015 WD Q I 01 229,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FELIX D & MARIE C OYO

LARRY J NELSON & SH

1068/1338 12/15/2005 WD Q I 326,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SETH HEITZMAN CONSTRU

FELIX D & MARIE C O
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166 POOL 0 02/29/2016

3186 SFR 853 02/17/2005

2016HX Base Yr

510 NW SAVANNAH CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,961 123.4422 138.26 409,388 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2416

BAS 2,416 100 2,416 267,229

FGR 786 55 432 47,782

FOP 75 30 22 2,434

FSP 200 40 80 8,849

PTO 216 5 11 1,217

3,693 2,961 327,510

BAS= W25 PTO= N12 W18 S12 E18$ FSP= W18 S12 E15 N4  R3 U3
N5$ S5  D3 L3  S4 W15 N12 W23 S43 E12 N2 E9 FOP= S4 E12 N4
U3 L3  W6  L3 D3 $  U3 R3  E6  R3 D3  E9 FGR= S30 E13 N2 E11
N36 W11 S8 W13$ E13 N8 E11 N33$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 109 1,962.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2005 2005 3 100 4,415

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 800

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 10 22 220.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2016 2016 3 82 12,628

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 30 35 1,050.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2016 2016 3 52 8,190

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

32,833

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


